Camden Electric Vehicle Batteries
BEV Series
A range of 12 Volt heavy duty VRLA batteries suitable for applications such as mobility scooters,
wheelchairs, robots, golf trolleys, floor cleaning machines etc.
Part Number      Nominal Length             Width  Height  Weight  Terminal
                             Capacity (mm)  (mm)  (mm)   (Kg)
                                (Ah)
BEV120120     12 (20hr)   152    99    96       4  6.35mm tag
BEV120180     17 (20hr)   181    76   167      5.5  M5 insert
BEV120260     26 (20hr)   168   178   124      8.1  M5 insert
BEV120330     30 (20hr)   196   131   160     10.3  M6 insert
BEV120440     40 (20hr)   198   167   157     13.0  M6 insert
BEV120550     54 (20hr)   229   138   213     18.6  M6 insert
BEV120700     70 (20hr)   349   168   175     21.2  M6 insert
Part Number              Volts   Cold Cranking Amps
                                                                                    20°C                    0°C                    -18°C
                                                                                            (68°F)                (32°F)                  (0°F)
BEV120120      12    _    _     _
BEV120180      12  214  144    88
BEV120260      12  316  228   149
BEV120330      12  253  258   166
BEV120440      12  488  345   230
BEV120550      12  597  466   309
BEV120700      12  696  557   385
Dimensions
Electrical
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.